Drive Source International, Inc.
"AS" Ajusto-Spede® Drives
1 through 30 HP
MODELS AS-14 THROUGH AS-27
Ordering Information
Description:
Ajusto-Spede® Drives are a combination of an air-
cooled, adjustable speed clutch and an integrally

Selection Table – 60 Hz, 45V Coil
Selection Table – 60Hz, 90V Coil
**Catalog Numbering System Shown at Right:
**Consult factory for any additional accessories
and/or modifications you may require that are
not listed on the next page.
HP Speed Range
(RPM) Model Number
1 1730-0
1095-0
AS-140104-0145
AS-140106-0145
1.5 1695-0
1130-0
AS-140154-0145
AS-180156-0145
2 1640-0
1120-0
AS-140204-0145
AS-180206-0145
3 1710-570
1710-0
1105-0
AS-140304-0145
AS-180304-0145
AS-180306-0145
5 1670-0
1115-0
AS-180504-0145
AS-210506-0145
7.5 1670-0
1140-0
AS-210754-0145
AS-250756-0145
10 1650-175
1120-0
AS-211004-0145
AS-251006-0145
15 1660-0
1110-0
AS-251504-0145
AS-271506-0145
20 1660-440
1710-0
1080-100
AS-252004-0145
AS-272004-0145
AS-272006-0145
25 1690-0
1090-320
AS-272504-0145
AS-272506-0145
30 1665-150 AS-273004-0145
40 1665-560 AS-274004-0145
HP Speed Range
(RPM) Model Number
1 1730-0
1095-0
AS-140104-0190
AS-140106-0190
1.5 1695-0
1130-0
AS-140154-0190
AS-180156-0190
2 1640-0
1120-0
AS-140204-0190
AS-180206-0190
3 1710-570
1710-0
1105-0